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January 6, 2021

Dear Ms. Morgenroth and Ms. Pinkham,

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

World of Opportunity

| am attaching a list of Kelley’s Angels donors. These donors provided support through gifts and

donations to our students. We were also provided financial support and donations from the following

individuals:

Christy Wish Foundation (Suzanne Crow)

Barbara Kelly

Dr. and Mrs. Mary Leonard

Karina Cabriales

Audrey Young

Richard Reeves

Trey Click

Central High Class of 1963

Kathleen Fowler

Dorothy Dare and Family

Cheryl Callier and Family

Harry and Lisa Blair and Family

lvy Isle Foundation of Texas

(Beta Phi Omega of Alpha Kappa Alpha)
GISD Business Office

Patricia Austin and Family

HV Global Service (Kelly and Marie Heijtmacik)
Mindy Lakin

Shelly Kessler

Moody Methodist Church

(The Gathering — Donna’s Lang)

UTMB School of Nursing (Brandy McClanahan)
Galveston NAACP #6180

Nia Cultural/Starbuck

Operation School Bell

Thanks.

748 any. P>

$100.00

$25.00
$500.00
(20 Toys/Games for Students)
2 Bicycles
1 Bicycle
6 Bicycles
1 Bicycle
$1,000.00
$290.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$180.00 Gift Card
$50.00

$1,000.00

$60.00

$60.00

$300.00 Gift Cards
$75.00 and Gift Cards
Blankets

Coats

School Uniforms, Hygiene Products, Cleaning
Supplies



