

January 6, 2021

Dear Ms. Morgenroth and Ms. Pinkham,

I am attaching a list of Kelley's Angels donors. These donors provided support through gifts and donations to our students. We were also provided financial support and donations from the following individuals:

Christy Wish Foundation (Suzanne Crow)	\$100.00
Barbara Kelly	\$ 25.00
Dr. and Mrs. Mary Leonard	\$500.00
Karina Cabriales	(20 Toys/Games for Students)
Audrey Young	2 Bicycles
Richard Reeves	1 Bicycle
Trey Click	6 Bicycles
Central High Class of 1963	1 Bicycle
Kathleen Fowler	\$1,000.00
Dorothy Dare and Family	\$ 290.00
Cheryl Callier and Family	\$500.00
Harry and Lisa Blair and Family	\$1,000.00
Ivy Isle Foundation of Texas	\$500.00
(Beta Phi Omega of Alpha Kappa Alpha)	
GISD Business Office	\$180.00 Gift Card
Patricia Austin and Family	\$50.00
HV Global Service (Kelly and Marie Heijtmacik)	\$1,000.00
Mindy Lakin	\$60.00
Shelly Kessler	\$60.00
Moody Methodist Church	
(The Gathering – Donna's Lang)	\$300.00 Gift Cards
UTMB School of Nursing (Brandy McClanahan)	\$75.00 and Gift Cards
Galveston NAACP #6180	Blankets
Nia Cultural/Starbuck	Coats
Operation School Bell	School Uniforms, Hygiene Products, Cleaning Supplies

Thanks.

Mary Patrick